
10/12/2018 11/12/2018 1 23.50 23.40 24.95 23.80 23.68 -0.001 2,502,873,000 918
10/12/2018 12/12/2018 2 24.00 23.45 24.00 23.55 23.94 140,270,000 18
10/12/2018 13/12/2018 3 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 11,269,000 6
10/12/2018 17/12/2018 7 23.65 23.65 24.00 24.00 23.87 14,491,000 7
10/12/2018 18/12/2018 8 23.80 23.80 24.00 23.80 23.92 70,193,000 26
10/12/2018 19/12/2018 9 24.00 23.60 24.00 23.60 23.88 288,000 2
10/12/2018 24/12/2018 14 23.80 23.70 23.80 23.70 23.80 15,257,000 4
10/12/2018 25/12/2018 15 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 5,000,000 1
10/12/2018 28/12/2018 18 24.00 23.70 24.00 24.00 23.99 22,807,000 5
10/12/2018 02/01/2019 23 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 35,000,000 9
10/12/2018 09/01/2019 30 23.90 23.90 23.90 23.90 23.90 1,239,000 1
10/12/2018 11/01/2019 32 24.10 24.00 24.10 24.05 24.03 197,861,000 30
10/12/2018 14/01/2019 35 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 66,440,000 20
10/12/2018 17/01/2019 38 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 24.10 1,000,000 1
10/12/2018 01/02/2019 53 24.20 24.20 24.20 24.20 24.20 49,994,000 5
10/12/2018 08/02/2019 60 24.40 24.40 24.40 24.40 24.40 10,000,000 1
10/12/2018 07/03/2019 87 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 7,621,000 1
10/12/2018 11/03/2019 91 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 30,000,000 2
10/12/2018 13/03/2019 93 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 20,000,000 1

3,201,603,000              1058

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
11/12/2018 1 3,046,833,000 2,502,873,000              23.40 106,770,000 2
12/12/2018 2 654,100,000 140,270,000                23.45 112,700,000 15
13/12/2018 3 284,538,000 11,269,000                  23.50 238,042,000 54
14/12/2018 4 491,978,000 #N/A 23.55 154,352,000 91
17/12/2018 7 495,210,000 14,491,000                  23.60 436,775,000 162
18/12/2018 8 412,375,000 70,193,000                  23.65 525,067,000 196
19/12/2018 9 213,075,000 288,000                       23.70 189,548,000 97
20/12/2018 10 331,359,000 #N/A 23.75 135,520,000 68
21/12/2018 11 328,272,000 #N/A 23.80 127,441,000 46
24/12/2018 14 572,237,000 15,257,000                  23.85 140,599,000 39
25/12/2018 15 148,741,000 5,000,000                    23.90 94,809,000 31
26/12/2018 16 208,178,000 #N/A 23.95 119,043,000 66
27/12/2018 17 357,751,000 #N/A 24.00 60,399,000 23
28/12/2018 18 179,458,000 22,807,000                  24.05 5,000,000 4
31/12/2018 21 290,892,000 #N/A 24.20 5,149,000 3
02/01/2019 23 616,415,000 35,000,000                  24.25 792,000 1
03/01/2019 24 302,437,000 #N/A 24.40 4,602,000 1
04/01/2019 25 205,538,000 #N/A 24.50 16,806,000 4
07/01/2019 28 472,662,000 #N/A 24.70 6,000,000 3
08/01/2019 29 474,707,000 #N/A 24.75 11,265,000 3
09/01/2019 30 202,613,000 1,239,000                    24.80 3,186,000 4
10/01/2019 31 235,613,000 #N/A 24.85 4,000,000 1
11/01/2019 32 455,708,000 197,861,000                24.90 1,000,000 1
14/01/2019 35 173,034,000 66,440,000                  24.95 4,008,000 3
15/01/2019 36 103,290,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,502,873,000 918
16/01/2019 37 30,766,000 #N/A
17/01/2019 38 156,380,000 1,000,000                    
18/01/2019 39 73,439,000 #N/A
21/01/2019 42 62,438,000 #N/A
22/01/2019 43 45,000,000 #N/A
23/01/2019 44 15,000,000 #N/A
24/01/2019 45 25,000,000 #N/A
25/01/2019 46 88,680,000 #N/A
28/01/2019 49 141,320,000 #N/A
29/01/2019 50 15,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 51 34,651,000 #N/A
31/01/2019 52 35,000,000 #N/A
01/02/2019 53 64,994,000 49,994,000                  
04/02/2019 56 183,629,000 #N/A
05/02/2019 57 16,695,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 58 98,995,000 #N/A
07/02/2019 59 10,000,000 #N/A
08/02/2019 60 101,183,000 10,000,000                  
11/02/2019 63 35,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 64 62,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 65 11,000,000 #N/A
14/02/2019 66 10,298,000 #N/A
15/02/2019 67 36,035,000 #N/A
19/02/2019 71 32,734,000 #N/A
20/02/2019 72 37,597,000 #N/A
21/02/2019 73 313,000 #N/A
22/02/2019 74 23,995,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 77 54,794,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 78 36,800,000 #N/A
27/02/2019 79 8,143,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 80 60,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 81 130,400,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 84 143,135,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 85 61,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 86 40,850,000 #N/A
07/03/2019 87 7,621,000 7,621,000                    
11/03/2019 91 138,819,000 30,000,000                  
12/03/2019 92 27,710,000 #N/A
13/03/2019 93 20,000,000 20,000,000                  
14/03/2019 94 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 98 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 99 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 101 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 105 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 112 15,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 113 30,000,000 #N/A
03/04/2019 114 8,000,000 #N/A
04/04/2019 115 600,000 #N/A
05/04/2019 116 15,000,000 #N/A
08/04/2019 119 65,500,000 #N/A
09/04/2019 120 25,080,000 #N/A
10/04/2019 121 21,661,000 #N/A
15/04/2019 126 79,697,000 #N/A
16/04/2019 127 13,450,000 #N/A
17/04/2019 128 10,000,000 #N/A
18/04/2019 129 10,000,000 #N/A
19/04/2019 130 33,791,000 #N/A
22/04/2019 133 30,000,000 #N/A
25/04/2019 136 4,000,000 #N/A
26/04/2019 137 7,800,000 #N/A
29/04/2019 140 9,000,000 #N/A
30/04/2019 141 25,760,000 #N/A
02/05/2019 143 33,500,000 #N/A
03/05/2019 144 30,000,000 #N/A
07/05/2019 148 10,000,000 #N/A
08/05/2019 149 12,750,000 #N/A
10/05/2019 151 10,000,000 #N/A
13/05/2019 154 40,000,000 #N/A
15/05/2019 156 29,884,000 #N/A
17/05/2019 158 5,000,000 #N/A
22/05/2019 163 20,500,000 #N/A
27/05/2019 168 1,666,000 #N/A
07/06/2019 179 20,000,000 #N/A

14,173,598,000       3,201,603,000                    -                               
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